
 

December 1, 2020 

Please consider donating to one 

or more of our Non-profit 

members this #GivingTuesday. 

Visit their websites to learn more 

about the organizations, for 

information on how to donate to 

them and how your donation will 

make a difference! 
Child Development Institute www.cdikids.org 

First Presbyterian Church & Children's Center www.firstpresencino.com 

Grateful Americans Charity www.gratefulamericanscharity.org 

Haven Hills, Inc. www.havenhills.org 

International School of Los Angeles www.internationalschool.la 

Kidneys Quest Foundation Inc. www.kidneysquestfoundation.org 

Kiwanis Entertainment Industry Group www.kiwaniseig.org 

LAPD Devonshire PALS www.devonshire-pals.org 

Los Angeles Jewish Home www.lajh.org 

Louisville High School www.louisvillehs.org 

MAPS Charities http://mapscharities.org/ 

National Kidney Foundation www.kidneysocal.org 



ONEgeneration www.ONEgeneration.org 

PathPoint www.pathpoint.org 

Pepperdine University https://bschool.pepperdine.edu 

Pet Orphans of Southern California www.petorphans.org 

Tarzana Treatment Centers, Inc. www.tarzanatc.org 

The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society www.lls.org/california-southland 

The Salvation Army Canoga Park ARC www.canogaparkarc.salvationarmy.org 

Tierra Del Sol www.tierradelsol.org 

VIC - Valley InterCommunity Council www.vic-la.org 

Valley Family Center www.valleyfamilycenter.org 

Valley Jewish Community Center www.valleyjcc.org 

Valley Opera and Performing Arts (VOPA) https://voparts.org/ 

Valley Village www.valleyvillage.org 

Voices Out www.voicesout.org 

West Valley Counseling Center www.westvalleycounseling.org 

West Valley L.A.P.D. B.O.O.S.T.E.R.S. Foundation 

 

There are also several schools that are non-profit 

or have a foundation that can accept donations 

where the funds will directly impact the school. 

Please take a few minutes out of this very busy 

holiday season, research a non-profit of your 

choosing, and consider making a donation. 

E  very dollar makes a difference! 


